Twine Size

(mm)

280D/63ply
280D/117ply
280D/117ply

280D/117ply

4.00mm

4.00mm

TUFR@PES

DESIGNED TO OUTPERFORM

SOCCER NETS

Mesh Size Length Helght Top width
(mm sq) (metre) (metre) (metre)

TWISTED NETS

120 7.5 2.5 0.9
100 7.3 3.3 0.0
120 7.3 24 1.2
120 7.3 3.3 2.3
BRAIDED NETS
100 T 2.8 2.1
150 7.7 2.7 1.0

Bottom width
(metre)

22

3.4

3.0

2.5

2.1

25




